
Contract Amendment #1 

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 

Contract #1318 

 

Appendix A 

Scope of Work 

BASIC SERVICES 

The scope of work is more specifically described in the attached proposal dated May 28, 2018. 

Appendix B 

Basis of Compensation 

The original contract amount shall be reduced in the amount of $159,517.68 based on the revised 

scope of work as described under Appendix A.   

 


